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Pos.

Pr(())fll Descrizione Profilo Graduat Cognome Nome Data Nascita NFz;rs(::\i/t.a Punteggio | Pos. Grad. Provinciale
oria
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 1 LAURENTI FRANCA 03/04/1957 CN 69 2
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 2 LI DESTRI MARIA LUCIA 05/04/1966 CL 67,57 5
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 3 GENNARO CARMELO MARCELLO 09/05/1973 CT 67,33 6
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 4 ALLIO LAURA 02/07/1970 CN 66,97 7
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 5 BONINO MARTA ADELE 24/08/1966 CN 63,97 9
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 6 CIRAVEGNA ALESSANDRA 03/05/1972 TO 59,17 10
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 7 INGENITO PIERLUIGI 25/06/1959 GE 58,83 11
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 8 MARCHETTO ELENA 28/04/1974 TO 58,67 12
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 9 SARAGO' DAVIDE 16/01/1975 \AY 53,5 15
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 10 FIORENTE BRUNO 21/04/1964 CN 53,2 16
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 11 MICALI GABRIELLA LUCIA 15/08/1985 CT 51,25 18
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 12 MANTOVA ROSALIA 01/09/1967 NA 50,45 20
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 13 SACCOMANNO MARIA GRAZIA 28/10/1966 CN 49,08 24
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 14 LAGANA DANIELE 27/03/1960 ME 48,4 25
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 15 OLOCCO LAURA 03/12/1973 CN 48,16 26
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 16 VELLA ROSA 11/02/1968 AG 46,73 29
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 17 FUSCALDO ANTONELLA 02/01/1965 EE 46,3 31
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 18 PEPINO ROBERTO 29/11/1969 CN 45,8 32
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 19 GIORGIS MANUELA 24/10/1966 CN 44,94 33
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 20 CAMPISI BEATRICE 21/05/1982 EE 44 34
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 21 LUPINACCI FLAVIO 17/04/1979 CS 41,67 35
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 22 ORANI MERI 04/06/1961 CN 40,8 36
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 23 MARINO uGo 01/04/1967 CN 40,63 37
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 24 RISSO ESTER 22/01/1965 CN 40 39
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 25 CAVALLO FIORELLA 20/05/1969 CN 39,4 40
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 26 PENONE SIRTA 28/03/1965 TO 39,25 42
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 27 FERRETTI ROSA 19/09/1973 BR 38,67 43
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 28 DI BENEDETTO ADRIANA 27/10/1968 TO 38,25 44
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 29 TAORMINA CALOGERO 24/11/1981 CL 37,9 45
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 30 SOLANO ALBERTA 26/06/1961 NA 36,8 48
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 31 FALCO ALESSANDRA 06/12/1967 CN 36,59 50
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 32 COTRONEO ANNUNZIATA 18/06/1960 RC 35,97 51
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 33 MARTINA FLORIANA MARIA 26/03/1970 CN 35,75 52
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 34 TAVILLA ANNALISA 26/12/1981 ME 35,2 53
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 35 BAFFONI GIULIANA 06/04/1966 TO 34,14 56
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 36 GRAZIANO LILIANA 26/02/1957 CN 31 60
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 37 MANGANO MARIA 26/08/1983 PA 29,75 61
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 38 TRUCCO LORELLA 02/03/1983 CN 28 62
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO 39 BEDINO CHIARA 22/07/1980 CN 25,1 68
ARO1 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 10 BALDACCINI ROBERTO 29/09/1965 TO 32,6 14
ARO1 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 14 PANNOZZO ROBERTO 21/06/1984 LT 29,35 19
ARO1 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 15 RANDAZZO CALOGERO 28/02/1980 AG 27,95 21
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 1 BORSA ROBERTA 07/10/1972 CN 64,3 2
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 2 COSTA LUIS GUSTAVO 13/10/1951 EE 49,77 3
AR0O2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 3 MARANO ANTONIETTA 24/03/1973 PA 44 5
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 4 CANAVESE MARCO 12/08/1982 CN 43,7 6
AR0O2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 5 GIUGANINO FAUSTO 07/07/1981 CN 41,7 7
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 6 DALBESIO MANUELA 28/09/1977 CN 41,2 8
AR0O2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 11 NAVIGLIO SALVATORE 25/03/1974 AG 32,18 16
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 14 PANNOZZO ROBERTO 21/06/1984 LT 29,35 19
AR0O2 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 16 PEPINO ROBERTO 29/11/1969 CN 26,5 22
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 17 FILIPPI LUCA 25/06/1971 CN 25,33 23
ARO5 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 16 PEPINO ROBERTO 29/11/1969 CN 26,5 22
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 1 BORSA ROBERTA 07/10/1972 CN 64,3 2
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 2 COSTA LUIS GUSTAVO 13/10/1951 EE 49,77 3
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 3 MARANO ANTONIETTA 24/03/1973 PA 44 5
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CANAVESE
GIUGANINO
DALBESIO
BALDACCINI
NAVIGLIO
PRETI
PANNOZZO
RANDAZZO
PEPINO
FILIPPI
MARANO
LEONE
LEONE
PIOLA
DIBARTOLO
PRETI
PANNOZZO
LEONE
SCHETTINO
MARANO
MARANO
BERARDO
GEUNA
SASSI
OLIVERO
VINAI
SERALE
COTTONE
MACAGNO
CARVELLI
RABALLO
ALLIO
PAINO
MONACO

DI MICELI
VIGHETTO
RISSO
BERTOLOTTO
PASCHETTA
GOTTERO
RUBIOLO
IENNARELLA
DANNA
TERRENO
RUSSO
AMBROGIO
PRIERI
GRASSO
MARTINA
FENOGLIO
MOLINERI
TEOBALDO
PERETTI
ALBANESE
PERO
CHIAPELLO
RUSSELLO
ISOARDI
CALIGARIS
DUTTO
MORREALE
BELLOCCO

MARCO
FAUSTO
MANUELA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
CANDIDA LINDA
ROBERTO
CALOGERO
ROBERTO
LUCA
ANTONIETTA
ASSUNTA
ASSUNTA
STEFANIA
LORENZO
CANDIDA LINDA
ROBERTO
ASSUNTA
DOMENICO
ANTONIETTA
ANTONIETTA
LAURA
MARGHERITA
VINCENZA
LAURA
PAOLA
MARIA TERESA
CELESTINA
ALESSIA
ANGELA
NADIA
MARINELLA
TERESA
ROSELLINA
CARMELINA
ANNA MARIA
GRAZIELLA
FLAVIA
DANIELA
PAMELA
LUISELLA
ELISABETTA
LAURA
VILMA
GIUSEPPA
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA TERESA
PIER LUIGI
SERGIO
COSTANZA
DANIELA
LIVIA
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
ISABELLA
ROSANNA
GIOVANNI
DANIELA
PAOLA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPINA
GIUSEPPE

12/08/1982
07/07/1981
28/09/1977
29/09/1965
25/03/1974
26/08/1972
21/06/1984
28/02/1980
29/11/1969
25/06/1971
24/03/1973
13/03/1961
13/03/1961
17/10/1980
25/03/1981
26/08/1972
21/06/1984
13/03/1961
03/11/1983
24/03/1973
24/03/1973
10/11/1971
03/02/1964
16/03/1965
09/02/1972
31/03/1964
21/06/1959
13/08/1962
08/04/1976
07/10/1967
25/05/1964
18/08/1956
16/11/1964
11/02/1963
04/11/1977
17/02/1961
29/03/1964
23/08/1962
06/10/1960
10/04/1970
14/06/1966
14/01/1968
16/11/1967
03/02/1965
20/04/1961
20/06/1958
27/12/1958
25/07/1958
17/11/1962
23/08/1961
06/12/1975
04/04/1957
12/04/1974
31/08/1958
05/01/1960
11/04/1965
13/10/1959
24/05/1966
28/05/1968
12/03/1963
27/07/1961
04/08/1965
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28
28
27,75
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LOVERA
COSTA
GIORDANO
COBELLI
GIORDANO
LINGUA
DUTTO
ROVERA
SCAVINO
TRONCIA
PODDA
PUMA
ASSENNATO
IACOBONE
DUCCI
LAMBERTI
BALLATORE
SERRATORE
TARICCO
RINALDO
ALLIO
AGRUSA
PANNOZZO
TARDITI
BRIGNONE
BONO
PAGGE
MODICA
INGENITO
CORSINO
GENNARO
PETTITI
PINTO
GROPPO
GIRAUDO
IANNUCCI
BORSA
FILLIA
MAGGIORE
GHIGLIONE
SARAGO'

ZAPPAVIGNA

BOLLATI
MAZZAMUTO
MAO
RITONDALE
MELI
PATRUNO
PEDATA
MICALI
GIORGIS
PRETE
IACONESSA
ALOIA

LO PRESTI
CARUSO
BASSO
SALVATORE
CORTESIO
MUSTICA
MARANO
LEONE

BRUNA

LUIS GUSTAVO
MARILENA
CLEMENTINA VALENTI
CRISTINA
CINZIA
DANIELA
ZINA
SABRINA
GESUINA
SEBASTIANA
GIUSEPPINA
SABINA
GABRIELE
CRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
GIUSEPPINA
ORNELLA
FIORENZA
LAURA
BARBARA
ROBERTO
DEBORA
LAURA
MARIA MADDALENA
ALIDA
PALMA
PIERLUIGI
FRANCO
CARMELO MARCELLO
MARGHERITA
ROSA
ELENA
PATRIZIA
SERENA
ROBERTA
EMI

MARIA
SABRINA
DAVIDE
CATERINA
ANNA MARIA
GIUSEPPE
ELSA
DONATELLA
MONICA
ANNA
FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA LUCIA
MARINA
LAURA
MARCELLA
OTTAVIA
DARIO
ROSARIA
SABRINA
FILOMENA
SERGIO
DOMENICO
ANTONIETTA
ASSUNTA

03/02/1971
13/10/1951
21/02/1961
14/04/1967
24/02/1981
17/10/1974
25/12/1960
02/03/1955
07/09/1972
17/11/1960
25/04/1969
06/07/1970
19/08/1970
17/01/1969
03/06/1968
15/10/1955
01/06/1983
24/02/1963
01/01/1964
28/03/1977
02/07/1970
29/04/1978
21/06/1984
14/01/1979
04/07/1964
08/06/1958
08/05/1973
16/01/1971
25/06/1959
07/06/1968
09/05/1973
08/05/1963
17/05/1963
06/01/1964
11/02/1960
29/03/1985
07/10/1972
14/11/1986
15/07/1962
30/03/1967
16/01/1975
06/07/1961
26/10/1963
30/10/1980
04/11/1967
11/09/1986
27/05/1971
18/03/1968
21/01/1958
15/08/1985
18/05/1968
30/09/1985
06/11/1962
28/12/1965
24/11/1983
15/05/1982
24/03/1969
18/10/1968
02/09/1959
02/01/1953
24/03/1973
13/03/1961
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18
17,78
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17,5
17,35
17,25
17
17
16,75
15,79
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15,5
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15,23
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15
15
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14,75
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14,51
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14,5
13,4
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12,3
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COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
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COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

104
105
106
107
108
109
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FERRETTI
LUPINACCI
SCHETTINO
DIBARTOLO
URSO
RANDAZZO
LUCIANO

ROSA

FLAVIO

DOMENICO
LORENZO

ANTONIO GIUSEPPE
CALOGERO

FABIO

19/09/1973
17/04/1979
03/11/1983
25/03/1981
03/04/1979
28/02/1980
30/08/1986

BR
Cs
CE
EN
CsS
AG
BN

11,6
11,35
10,65

9,2
9,2
8,75
8,3
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250
251
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255
256
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